
6:30 PM 

Dr Anunaya Chaubey - Provost, 

Anant National University

02 Opening Remarks

Dr Subhadra Khaparde

Keynote 04

Dr Rajendra Singh - Professor of 
practice, Centre for Indigenous 
Knowledge Systems and Practices

Special Address03

Clubs of Anant National University

Bhand Pather 

A contemporary rendition

01

Charul & Vinay 

(Ahmedabad, Gujarat)

Mati Kahe06

Poet singers & farmers 

(Chambal, Rajasthan)

Songs and Stories05

By Asha Gond 

(Janwaar, Madhya Pradesh)

Storytelling and Songs 08

Tulkul Arts and Media Collective 

(Jammu & Kashmir)

Sazeena and Chakri 07

7:00 PM 

7:15 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

DAY 1

Sri Sri Uttar Kamala 

Bari Satra (Majuli, Assam)

Sattriya Vaibhav01

Tatsang (Bhopal, 

Madhya Pradesh)

Nirgun galiyaan/Prem ki raah02

Lapdiang Syiem 

(Shillong, Meghalaya)

03 Pahsyntiew 

Summersalt 

(Shillong, Meghalaya)

Folk Fusion Music04

6:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

DAY 2

Charul & Vinay (Ahmedabad)

01 Deconstructing Daf

Summersalt (Meghalaya)

Song Making 02

Lapdiang Syiem (Meghalaya)

03 Interactive storytelling 

workshop 

with Tulkul Arts and 

Media Collective 

(Jammu & Kashmir)

Kashmiri Folk Music04

with Ms Jamini Payeng 

(Assam)

Weaving technique of 

Mising Community

05

Sonia Libre (Madrid, Spain)

Flamenco Descalzo - 

Flamenco creation 

online class 

06

Anant National University 

Bopal-Ghuma-Sanand Road, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382115

M E E T   L E A R N   E N G A G E

21 - 22
F E BR U AR Y

WORKSHOPS

Scan to

Know more

AHMEDABAD  |  M IAM I  |  QU ITO |  SÃO PAULO


